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Hotel Madinah Oberoi

Tmdo AL Yaqoot AL Farouz Zamourd AL Akeekl Aiikz Mi];ks
Dimensions In

Feet Lxbxh  72x50x16 57x49x16 52x31x9 57x50x16  27x26x16  39x29x16
Theatre 400 200 100 300 X 40
Classroom 150 80 40 100 10 15
U-Shape 80 S0 30 60 X 20
Sit Down 250 150 70 200 20 50
Boardroom 30 30 20 40 10 20
Cocktails 600 400 120 300 30 30
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Al-Yagoot Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in feet)

Theatre

Classroom

U Shape

Sit Down

Boardroom

Cocktails

72x50x16

400

150

80

250

50

600




Al-Yaqgoot Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in feet) 72x50x16
Theatre 400
Classroom 150
U Shape 80
Sit Down 250
Boardroom 50
Cocktails 600




Al-Farouz Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in feet) 57x49x16
Theatre 200
Classroom 80
U Shape 50
Sit Down 150
Boardroom 30
Cocktails 400




Al-Zamourd Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in feet)

Theatre

Classroom

U Shape

Sit Down

Boardroom

Cocktails

52x31x9

100

40

30

70

20

120




Al-Akeek1 Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in feet) 57x50x16
Theatre 300
Classroom 100
U Shape 60
Sit Down 200
Boardroom 40
Cocktails 500




Al-Akeek?2 Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in feet)

Theatre
Classroom
U Shape
Sit Down

Boardroom

Cocktails

27X26x16

10

20

10

30




Al -Akeek3 Banquet hall

Dimensions (LxBxH, in
feet)

Theatre

Classroom

U Shape

Sit Down

Boardroom

Cocktails

39x29x16

40

15

20

50

20

50




